To: FL DOS Page 1 of 5

12/11/2019

19542524650 From: Juliana dos santos



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190003571263)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

Fcom:

AH II: 25

2019 DEC 11

NEOEIAE

Account Name	:	GFS TAX & ACCOUNTING SERVICES
Account Number	:	120140000089
Phone	:	(754)301-2128
Fax Number	:	(954)252-4650

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

Email Address: INFO@GESTAXACCT.COM

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN 2019 CEOM INVESTMENTS LLC DECII والارداد والمراجع بالمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع Certificate of Status 0 0 Certified Copy M U 05 Page Count ŝ \$25.00 Estimated Charge 0 .

Electronic Filing Menu-

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

To, FL DOS Page 2 of 5

19542524650 From: Juliana dos santos

H190003571263



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

CEOM INVESTMENTS LLC

SUBJECT: _

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

GILVAM F DOS SANTOS

Name of Person

GFS TAX & ACCOUNTING SERVICES

Firm/Company

2001 W CYPRESS CREEK RD STE 102 B

Address

FT LAUDERDALE FL 33309

City/State and Zip Code

INFO@GFSTAXACCT.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25.00 Filing Fœ

S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

os	Page 3 of 5		2019	-12-11 16:12:14 (G	GMT)	19542524650 From: Julii 190003571263	ana dos santos
			ARTICL	ES OF AMEN	DMENT	N11000000110	
			111102	ТО			
			ARTICLE	S OF ORGAN	NIZATION		
				OF		FILED	
	<u></u>	M INVESTMEN	e of the Limited List	ility Company as it no	ow appears of de	100001 P 2:19	
		- <u></u>	(A Flor	ida Limited Liability C	(ompany)	STATES AND STATES	
T	The Articles of Or	ganization for thi	is Limited Liability	Company were file	ed on 07/06/201	RETARY OF STATE AHASSEE, FLOMMassigned	
	Iorida document	number L160001	28288	<u> </u>			
			nend the following:				
ł	A. If amending p	name, <u>enter the</u>	new name of the li	mited liability con	npany here:		
					The designment	en "I I C" or the abbreviation "L L.C."	-
	The new name must h	e distinguishable an	d contain the words "1			on "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
			ess, if applicable:				_
1	(Principal office of	addr <u>ess MUST E</u>	E A STREET AD	DRESSI			_
							_
	Enter new mailir			·			_
	(Mailing address	MAY BE A PO	<u>ST OFFICE BOX</u>				
	B. If amending (agent and/or the	the registered ag new registered	gent and/or registe office address her	ered office address <u>re</u> :	s on our record	s, <u>enter the name of the new regis</u>	tered
	Name o	f New Registered	Avent:				_
	_						
	<u>New B</u> g	gistered Office A	Address:	Enter Florida street address			
						Florida Zip Code	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

-

• •

amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

·

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Aldair Gomes De Oliveira	Rua Requel de Queiroz 90 L 14 Q04	🗄 Add
		Rio de Janeiro 22793-100 BR	ORemove
			ƏChange
AMBR	Centro Educacional Oliveira Melo	Rua Nacional 47/71 Jacarepagua	3Add
		Rio de Janeiro 22710-010 BR	CRemove
			Change
			🖸 Add
			🖸 Remove
		•	Change
			🖸 Add
			🛛 Remove
			Change
			C Add
			CRemove
		<u> </u>	□Change
			💭 Add
		•	🗍 Remove
			OChange

.

2

٠



1·8 				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				<u></u>
				<u> </u>
·				
		•		
<u> </u>	_			
<u></u>				
<u> </u>				
		······································		
			····	
ective date, if other than the d effective date is listed, the dote must le: if the date inserted in this bloc ument's effective date on the Dep	be specific and cannot be prior ck does not meet the applic	able statutory filing req	(optional) an 90 days after filing.) Pursuant t uirements, this date will not be	o 605.0201 e listed as
		•		
cord specifies a delayed effective s filed.	date, but not an effective t	ime, at 12:01 a.m. on th	e earlier of: (b) The 90th day	after the
ed	2019			
ed	+ +	· ·		
	• 1)	inter a		
S	ignature of a member or but	orized representative of a l	member	_
	•			
DE OLIVEIRA MELO, N	AARCIA COMES			

Filing Fee: \$25.00

•